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Prairie Invite, Women's Varsity, 4K
College Community Campus, Cedar Rapids

September 4, 2003

Sunny, 75 Degrees, W - NW @ 5

Results by Hilltopper Results

Women's Var. Women's F/S Women's
Jr.Var. Men's Var. Men's F/S Men's Jr.Var.

Use the Find option of your browser to find someone's name or team.

PLACE TEAM              POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS       AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Iowa City West          21   1   2   4   5   9  15  19  16:02   1:19

  2 C R. Washington         85  10  14  16  18  27  31  40  17:30   1:33

  3 C R. Kennedy            99   6  12  17  25  39  50      17:43   2:51

  4 Linn-Mar               114  11  13  28  30  32  37  49  17:59   1:48

  5 North Scott            130   7  26  29  33  35  36  41  18:17   2:17

  6 C R. Prairie           134   8  23  24  34  45  47      18:20   2:57

  7 Muscatine              145  20  21  22  38  44  46  48  18:34   1:38

  8 Davenport Central      191   3  42  43  51  52  53      19:39   6:07


INCOMPLETE TEAMS:

South Tama

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER           TIME


1. Iowa City West

    1  Janet Dobyns, 11           15:26  

    2  Sarah Wickman, 9           15:34  

    4  Julia Frudden, 11          16:03  

    5  Claire Hall, 10            16:23  

    9  Kira Spencer, 10           16:44  

   15  Naomi Hillsman, 11         17:17  

   19  Cassye Durkee, 11          17:45  

Total Time = 80:08     Total Places = 21


2. C R. Washington

   10  Casey Baustian, 12         16:54  

   14  Devin Parker, 11           17:12  

   16  Erica Leuenberger, 11      17:22  

   18  Amy Zmolek, 11             17:37  

   27  Leah Zmolek, 10            18:26  

   31  Erin Becker, 9             18:35  

   40  Molly Brandstatter, 11     19:31  

Total Time = 87:29     Total Places = 85


3. C R. Kennedy

    6  Megan Yossi, 10            16:27  

   12  Samantha Hartkemeyer, 9    17:05  

   17  Andrea Wacker, 10          17:31  

   25  Jessica Allard, 11         18:12  

   39  Michelle Keiper, 12        19:18  

   50  Bethany Koskamp, 9         19:53  

Total Time = 88:31     Total Places = 99
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4. Linn-Mar

   11  Amanda Brown, 11           16:57  

   13  Chelsie Hochstedler, 9     17:11  

   28  Lauren Henson, 12          18:27  

   30  Laura Landherr, 9          18:34  

   32  Kelsey Ransom, 9           18:45  

   37  Britney Whitsell, 11       19:01  

   49  Krista Freese, 9           19:50  

Total Time = 89:52     Total Places = 114


5. North Scott

    7  Jessica Viner, 12          16:42  

   26  Jessie Carpenter, 10       18:18  

   29  Laura Kilen, 11            18:33  

   33  Kristy Schroeder, 11       18:54  

   35  Katy Pearce, 10            18:59  

   36  Andi Otto, 11              18:59  

   41  Courtney Pennel, 11        19:33  

Total Time = 91:23     Total Places = 130


6. C R. Prairie

    8  Amanda Carson, 10          16:43  

   23  Grace Sippy, 10            18:06  

   24  Erin Dick, 10              18:11  

   34  Anna Martin, 10            18:58  

   45  Leah Kikuts, 10            19:40  

   47  Rachael Hyland, 9          19:40  

Total Time = 91:36     Total Places = 134


7. Muscatine

   20  Ashley Evans, 11           17:59  

   21  Beth Orr, 10               18:00  

   22  Ashli Czerwiec, 9          18:06  

   38  Meghan Fick, 11            19:10  

   44  Annie Brooker, 12          19:36  

   46  Ester Ayala, 12            19:40  

   48  Dennette Hall, 11          19:49  

Total Time = 92:49     Total Places = 145


8. Davenport Central

    3  Jenna Bieri, 10            15:39  

   42  Alexandra Haake, 11        19:34  

   43  Lindsay Schroeder, 11      19:35  

   51  Hannah Campbell, 10        21:43  

   52  Kate Skalak, 11            21:45  

   53  Kelsey Mims, 11            21:46  

Total Time = 98:14     Total Places = 191

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER           TIME        TEAM


    1     1  Janet Dobyns, 11           15:26    Iowa City West

    2     2  Sarah Wickman, 9           15:34    Iowa City West

    3     3  Jenna Bieri, 10            15:39    Davenport Central

    4     4  Julia Frudden, 11          16:03    Iowa City West

    5     5  Claire Hall, 10            16:23    Iowa City West

    6     6  Megan Yossi, 10            16:27    C R. Kennedy

    7        Rachel Wobeter, 11         16:28    South Tama

    8     7  Jessica Viner, 12          16:42    North Scott

    9     8  Amanda Carson, 10          16:43    C R. Prairie

   10     9  Kira Spencer, 10           16:44    Iowa City West

   11    10  Casey Baustian, 12         16:54    C R. Washington

   12    11  Amanda Brown, 11           16:57    Linn-Mar
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   13    12  Samantha Hartkemeyer, 9    17:05    C R. Kennedy

   14    13  Chelsie Hochstedler, 9     17:11    Linn-Mar

   15    14  Devin Parker, 11           17:12    C R. Washington

   16    15  Naomi Hillsman, 11         17:17    Iowa City West

   17    16  Erica Leuenberger, 11      17:22    C R. Washington

   18    17  Andrea Wacker, 10          17:31    C R. Kennedy

   19    18  Amy Zmolek, 11             17:37    C R. Washington

   20    19  Cassye Durkee, 11          17:45    Iowa City West

   21    20  Ashley Evans, 11           17:59    Muscatine

   22    21  Beth Orr, 10               18:00    Muscatine

   23    22  Ashli Czerwiec, 9          18:06    Muscatine

   24    23  Grace Sippy, 10            18:06    C R. Prairie

   25    24  Erin Dick, 10              18:11    C R. Prairie

   26    25  Jessica Allard, 11         18:12    C R. Kennedy

   27    26  Jessie Carpenter, 10       18:18    North Scott

   28    27  Leah Zmolek, 10            18:26    C R. Washington

   29    28  Lauren Henson, 12          18:27    Linn-Mar

   30    29  Laura Kilen, 11            18:33    North Scott

   31    30  Laura Landherr, 9          18:34    Linn-Mar

   32    31  Erin Becker, 9             18:35    C R. Washington

   33    32  Kelsey Ransom, 9           18:45    Linn-Mar

   34    33  Kristy Schroeder, 11       18:54    North Scott

   35    34  Anna Martin, 10            18:58    C R. Prairie

   36    35  Katy Pearce, 10            18:59    North Scott

   37    36  Andi Otto, 11              18:59    North Scott

   38    37  Britney Whitsell, 11       19:01    Linn-Mar

   39    38  Meghan Fick, 11            19:10    Muscatine

   40    39  Michelle Keiper, 12        19:18    C R. Kennedy

   41    40  Molly Brandstatter, 11     19:31    C R. Washington

   42    41  Courtney Pennel, 11        19:33    North Scott

   43    42  Alexandra Haake, 11        19:34    Davenport Central

   44    43  Lindsay Schroeder, 11      19:35    Davenport Central

   45    44  Annie Brooker, 12          19:36    Muscatine

   46    45  Leah Kikuts, 10            19:40    C R. Prairie

   47    46  Ester Ayala, 12            19:40    Muscatine

   48    47  Rachael Hyland, 9          19:40    C R. Prairie

   49    48  Dennette Hall, 11          19:49    Muscatine

   50    49  Krista Freese, 9           19:50    Linn-Mar

   51    50  Bethany Koskamp, 9         19:53    C R. Kennedy

   52    51  Hannah Campbell, 10        21:43    Davenport Central

   53    52  Kate Skalak, 11            21:45    Davenport Central

   54    53  Kelsey Mims, 11            21:46    Davenport Central
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